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Q: How do you rate the courses that you have learnt in the college in relation to your current job / occupation?

All values are in percentage(%)

77.7%

10.8%5.04%3.6%
2.88%

5 - 77.70%
4 - 10.79%
1 - 5.04%
3 - 3.60%
2 - 2.88%

Ans Total Percentage

1 7 5.04

2 4 2.88

3 5 3.60

4 15 10.79

5 108 77.70



Q: Infrastructure facilities:

All values are in percentage(%)

74.8%

10.8%
7.19%3.6%

3.6%

5 - 74.82%
4 - 10.79%
1 - 7.19%
2 - 3.60%
3 - 3.60%

Ans Total Percentage

1 10 7.19

2 5 3.60

3 5 3.60

4 15 10.79

5 104 74.82



Q: Faculty:

All values are in percentage(%)

74.8%

13%

8.63%
2.16%
1.44%

5 - 74.82%
4 - 12.95%
1 - 8.63%
3 - 2.16%
2 - 1.44%

Ans Total Percentage

1 12 8.63

2 2 1.44

3 3 2.16

4 18 12.95

5 104 74.82



Q: Canteen Facilities:

All values are in percentage(%)

77%

14.4%
4.32%

2.88%
1.44%

5 - 76.98%
4 - 14.39%
1 - 4.32%
2 - 2.88%
3 - 1.44%

Ans Total Percentage

1 6 4.32

2 4 2.88

3 2 1.44

4 20 14.39

5 107 76.98



Q: Library:

All values are in percentage(%)

73.4%

12.2%

10.8%

2.16%
1.44%

5 - 73.38%
4 - 12.23%
1 - 10.79%
3 - 2.16%
2 - 1.44%

Ans Total Percentage

1 15 10.79

2 2 1.44

3 3 2.16

4 17 12.23

5 102 73.38



Q: O�ce Staff:

All values are in percentage(%)

78.4%

14.4%3.6%
2.16%
1.44%

5 - 78.42%
4 - 14.39%
2 - 3.60%
3 - 2.16%
1 - 1.44%

Ans Total Percentage

1 2 1.44

2 5 3.60

3 3 2.16

4 20 14.39

5 109 78.42



Q: Hostel Facilities

All values are in percentage(%)

73.4%

12.2%

9.35%
2.88%
2.16%

5 - 73.38%
4 - 12.23%
1 - 9.35%
2 - 2.88%
3 - 2.16%

Ans Total Percentage

1 13 9.35

2 4 2.88

3 3 2.16

4 17 12.23

5 102 73.38



Q: Educational Resources:

All values are in percentage(%)

79.1%

14.4%2.88%
2.16%
1.44%

5 - 79.14%
4 - 14.39%
2 - 2.88%
3 - 2.16%
1 - 1.44%

Ans Total Percentage

1 2 1.44

2 4 2.88

3 3 2.16

4 20 14.39

5 110 79.14



Q: Admission Procedure:

All values are in percentage(%)

78.4%

11.5%
6.47%2.16%

1.44%

5 - 78.42%
4 - 11.51%
1 - 6.47%
2 - 2.16%
3 - 1.44%

Ans Total Percentage

1 9 6.47

2 3 2.16

3 2 1.44

4 16 11.51

5 109 78.42



Q: Overall Rating of the college:

All values are in percentage(%)

73.4%

11.5%

10.8%

2.88%
1.44%

5 - 73.38%
1 - 11.51%
4 - 10.79%
2 - 2.88%
3 - 1.44%

Ans Total Percentage

1 16 11.51

2 4 2.88

3 2 1.44

4 15 10.79

5 102 73.38



# Questions
5 4 3 2 1
Ans Per Ans Per Ans Per Ans Per Ans Per

1 How do you rate the courses that you have learnt in the college in relation to your current job / occupation? 108 77.70% 15 10.79% 5 3.60% 4 2.88% 7 5.04%
2 Infrastructure facilities: 104 74.82% 15 10.79% 5 3.60% 5 3.60% 10 7.19%
3 Faculty: 104 74.82% 18 12.95% 3 2.16% 2 1.44% 12 8.63%
4 Canteen Facilities: 107 76.98% 20 14.39% 2 1.44% 4 2.88% 6 4.32%
5 Library: 102 73.38% 17 12.23% 3 2.16% 2 1.44% 15 10.79%
6 O�ce Staff: 109 78.42% 20 14.39% 3 2.16% 5 3.60% 2 1.44%
7 Hostel Facilities 102 73.38% 17 12.23% 3 2.16% 4 2.88% 13 9.35%
8 Educational Resources: 110 79.14% 20 14.39% 3 2.16% 4 2.88% 2 1.44%
9 Admission Procedure: 109 78.42% 16 11.51% 2 1.44% 3 2.16% 9 6.47%
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